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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: ORDER N°CF00000055

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 7 April 2022 at 09:53
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>, Kate Griffitths
<kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>

Please process the attached order, thank you

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Frederic Jouven <frederic.jouven@brandmedicaldiffusion.fr>

Date: Thu, 7 Apr 2022 at 07:31

Subject: ORDER N°CF00000055

To: sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>, ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
<ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>


Good morning,

 

Please accept this new order

 

Best regards

 

Cordialement

 

Frédéric JOUVEN

BRAND MEDICAL DIFFUSION

Les produits PDG SYSTEM France

15 B Rue de l'ancienne

28380 Saint Rémy Sur Avre

+33 (0) 2 37 62 10 00

+33 (0)6 11 59 28 01

 

Information importante : les
produits PDG System France, sont distribués depuis le 1er juillet 2021 par la société BRAND
MEDICAL DIFFUSION. Nous tenons à votre disposition l'ensemble des informations relatives à ce regroupement sur simple
demande envoyée à la société à cette adresse : contact@brandmedicaldiffusion.fr
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